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C)_COLLABORATIVE CREATION OF
THEATRE, MUSIC, AND VISUAL ART WITH |
INTERNATIONALLY- ACCLAIMED  ARTISTS £
TAUL JJRESHER, RINDE CCKERT, AND
USM STUDBENTS, FACULTY, AND STAFF.

CJHIS PROBUCTION IS MADE POSSIBLE WITH
THE SUPPORT OF THE CUBRA ROFESSORSHIP AT USM.

Thursday, April 13 to Sunday, April 30, 2017

Franco American Heritage Center, 46 Cedar St, Lewiston
Main Stage, Russell Hall, USM Gorham Gampus

Thursday, April 13 at 7:30 p.m. Lewiston opening Sunday, April 23 at 2:00 p.m. Gorham

Friday, April 14 at 7:30 p.m. Lewiston Wednesday, April 26 at 5:00 p.m. Gorham - All tickets $5
Saturday, April 15 at 7:30 p.m. Lewiston: Thursday, April 27 at 7:30 p.m. Gorham

Wednesday, April 19 at 5:00 p.m. Gorham opening Friday, April 28 at 7:30 p.m. Gorham

Thursday, April 20 at 7:30 p.m. Gorham Saturday, April 29 at 7:30 p.m. Gorham

Friday, April 21 at 7:30 p.m. Gorham Sunday, April 30 at 5:00 p.m. Gorham

Saturday, April 22 at 2:00 p.m. Gorham

$15 general public; $11 seniors/USM employees/alumni; $8 students '.. UNIVERSITY OF
Box Office: (207) 780-5151, TTY 780-5646 or visit usm.maine.edu/theatre == SOUTHERN MAINE
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